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MARISSA BRANHAM • Senior 
Williston, North Dakota • Williston H.S. 
50 Breaststroke: :32.73 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:04.07 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:18.23 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Butterfly: 1:03.97 // Dual vs. Northern State, 11-17-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:06.92 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:42.67 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

JESSALYN CARPENTER • Freshman 
Ponca City, Oklahoma • Ponca City H.S. 
50 Breaststroke: :31.19 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:04.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:26.34 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Butterfly: :58.86 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:11.32 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 

MIRA CELTIKCI • Freshman 
Istanbul, Turkey 
500 Freestyle: 5:24.10 // Dual at South Dakota, 1-24-2026 

KAILEE CRANE • Sophomore 
Edmonton, Alberta • Vimy Ridge Academy 
100 Freestyle: :58.45 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
50 Backstroke: :28.96 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: :59.58 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Backstroke: 2:07.22 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Butterfly: 1:01.07 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:01.51 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:07.74 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:36.64 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

HAILEY CREARY • Sophomore 
Gillette, Wyoming • Campbell County H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :25.49 // Tri-Dual at Nebraska, 10-3-2025 
100 Freestyle: :53.28 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Butterfly: 1:02.36 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:01.42 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:07.82 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:31.06 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

JENNA CURRIER • Junior 
Denison, Iowa • Denison H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :23.30 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :50.98 //Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Butterfly: :55.22 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) [SR] 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:00.39 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 

KATIE DUNN • Freshman 
Oregon, Wisconsin • Oregon H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :26.71 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
100 Freestyle: :57.75 // Tri-Dual at Nebraska, 10-3-2025 
200 Freestyle: 1:58.93 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 5:19.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
50 Butterfly: :28.00 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :58.82 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 2:12.09 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 

LILY ESMAS • Junior 
Centennial, Colorado • Cherry Creek H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :24.67 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :55.84 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
50 Backstroke: :28.17 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: 58.11 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Backstroke: 2:05.07 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 

AUBREY DOUDS • Senior 
Des Moines, Iowa • Des Moines Lincoln H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :24.33 // Tommie Invitational 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :53.06 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:54.39 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Butterfly: :58.13 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

GRACE DAWSON • Freshman 
Rapid City, South Dakota • 
Rapid City Christian School 
50 Freestyle: :25.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :55.46 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 2:02.29 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
50 Butterfly: :28.35 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :59.38 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 2:17.29 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 

BROOKLYN FLEMMING • Sophomore 
Spearfish, South Dakota • Spearfish H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :25.28 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :57.52 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
50 Backstroke: :29.08 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke: 1:00.36 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Backstroke: 2:10.99 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 

LILY DAVIS • Sophomore 
Fairbury, Nebraska • Fairbury Senior H.S. 
1-Meter Diving: 192.68 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
3-Meter Diving: 207.60 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
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EMMA INGALLS • Sophomore 
Spokane, Washington • Mead Senior H.S. 
200 Freestyle: 2:01.38 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
500 Freestyle: 5:30.23 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
200 Breaststroke: 2:25.72 // Dual at South Dakota, 1-24-2026 
50 Butterfly: :27.93 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :57.49 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 2:06.59 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:06.64 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:31.87 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

AVA HUMPHREY • Freshman 
Brookings, South Dakota • Brookings H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :26.52 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
50 Breaststroke: :33.38 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:08.55 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:29.61 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:26.86 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 

ISABELLA GNEWUCH • Sophomore 
Verona, Wisconsin • Verona Area H.S. 
500 Freestyle: 5:16.65 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Backstroke: :59.33 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Backstroke: 2:14.92 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
50 Butterfly: :26.91 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :57.76 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Butterfly: 2:11.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:04.30 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:13.52 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:50.44 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 

GIGI HIOKI • Sophomore 
Honolulu, Hawaii • Sacred Hearts Academy 
50 Freestyle: :24.19 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :51.53 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:52.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 5:04.97 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 

ANNABELLE MacADAMS • Sophomore 
Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida • Ponte Vedra H.S. 
100 Backstroke: 1:06.05 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
50 Breaststroke: :32.95 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:09.16 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:24.46 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:08.87 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:36.55 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

MALLORY KNUTSON • Freshman 
Independence, Minnesota • Orono H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :25.41 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
100 Freestyle: :54.24 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 2:00.12 // at Minnesota Tri-Dual, 1-17-2026 
500 Freestyle: 5:33.64 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:00.17 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:08.82 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:36.67 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 

LUCIA LOPEZ • Freshman 
Milton Keynes, England • Royal Latin School 
50 Freestyle: :24.48 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:59.08 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
500 Freestyle: 5:18.61 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Backstroke: :56.54 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Backstroke: 2:01.63 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 

POPPY MEAD • Junior 
Derby, England • Alestree Woodlands School 
500 Freestyle: 5:12.14 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:47.72 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
1,650 Freestyle: 17:51.16 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Butterfly: 1:01.42 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
200 Butterfly: 2:06.99 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:15.40 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:31.06 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

SARA JUEZ • Senior 
Zaragoza, Spain • 
Colegio Sagrada Familia Zaragoza 
50 Freestyle: :23.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (so) 
100 Freestyle: :52.48 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:56.69 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
50 Butterfly: :26.82 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :57.26 // Tommie Inviational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:00.64 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:14.01 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 

ELYSE JAHN • Sophomore 
St. Paul, Minnesota • Two Rivers H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :56.18 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 2:01.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 5:14.32 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:56.20 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
1,650 Freestyle: 18:09.22 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:13.07 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 

ANNABELLE GIFFORD • Sophomore 
St. Paul, Minnesota • Highland Park H.S. 
1-Meter Diving: 197.03 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
3-Meter Diving: 191.03 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
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MIA PENDLETON • Senior 
Oologan, Oklahoma • Oologan H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :24.23 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :53.51 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 

MAVEN MOORE • Junior 
Friendswood, Texas • Homeschool 
100 Backstroke: 1:03.13 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
50 Breaststroke: :33.36 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:07.67 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:26.27 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2024 (f) 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:04.73 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:13.09 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:54.24 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 

MAKENZIE PETER • Freshman 
Omaha, Nebraska • Elkhorn North H.S. 
100 Backstroke: 1:03.50 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
50 Breaststroke: :32.95 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:07.07 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:27.05 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
100 Ind. Medley: 1:02.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:12.06 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
400 Ind. Medley: 4:51.47 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 

MARISSA RENAUD • Freshman 
Rapid City, South Dakota • Stevens H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :53.23 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 1:56.16 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
500 Freestyle: 5:11.82 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 10:57.51 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
1,650 Freestyle: 17:50.88 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Backstroke: 1:01.35 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
200 Backstroke: 2:12.83 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
200 Ind. Medley: 2:16.88 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 

KAYLEN TORRENCE • Freshman 
Bondurant, Iowa • Bondurant-Farrar H.S. 
100 Freestyle: :55.36 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
200 Freestyle: 2:00.60 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
500 Freestyle: 5:10.71 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
1,000 Freestyle: 11:01.80 // Coyote Extravaganza, 11-1-2025 
1,650 Freestyle: 17:42.59 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 

HANNAH WARMBRAND • Senior 
Pukwana, South Dakota • Homeschool • 
University of Sioux Falls 
50 Freestyle: :26.66 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
100 Backstroke: :59.89 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Backstroke: 2:11.31 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
50 Butterfly: :28.01 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly: :58.61 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
200 Butterfly: 2:17.26 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 

JOCELYN WILSON • Freshman 
Lawrence, Kansas • Lawrence Free State H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :25.20 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Freestyle: :54.96 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 
100 Backstroke: 1:02.80 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
100 Butterfly: 1:01.36 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 

NATALIE ZIEBELL • Sophomore 
Janesville, Wisconsin • Craig H.S. • 
Northern Illinois 
1-Meter Diving: 188.05 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
3-Meter Diving: 197.63 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 

NOELANI MOLINA • Freshman 
Davis, California • Davis H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :24.73 // Coyote Extravaganza, 10-31-2025 
100 Freestyle: :57.89 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
200 Freeestyle: 2:01.57 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
500 Freestyle: 5:27.57 // Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
1,000 Freestyle: 11:46.60 // Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 

OLIVIA STIKELEATHER • Senior 
Lee’s Summit, Missouri • Lee’s Summit H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :25.88 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (p) 
100 Breaststroke: 1:09.41 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (p) 
200 Breaststroke: 2:30.55 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (p) 

HANNAH MILLER • Sophomore 
Rice Lake, Wisconsin • Rice Lake H.S. 
50 Freestyle: :23.81 // Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 (f) 
100 Freestyle: :51.98 // Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 (f) 
200 Freestyle: 1:59.47 // Dual vs. Northern State, 10-17-2025 
100 Breaststroke: 1:03.35 // Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 (f) 
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INDIVIDUAL 
50 Freestyle Jenna Currier :23.20 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
100 Freestyle Jenna Currier :50.98 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
200 Freestyle Gigi Hioki 1:52.31 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
500 Freestyle Gigi Hioki 5:04.97 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
1,000 Freestyle Poppy Mead 10:47.72 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
1,650 Freestyle Kaylen Torrence 17:42.59 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Backstroke Lily Esmas :28.17 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Backstroke Lucia Lopez :56:54 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Backstroke Lucia Lopez 2:01.63 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Breaststroke Jessalyn Carpenter :31.19 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Breaststroke Hannah Miller 1:03.35 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Breaststroke Marissa Branham 2:18.23 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
50 Butterfly Sara Juez :26.32 Dual vs. Augustana, 10-10-2025 
100 Butterfly Jenna Currier :55.22 [SR] at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Butterfly Emma Ingalls 2:06.59 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
100 Individual Medley Mallory Knutson 1:00.17 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
200 Individual Medley Emma Ingalls 2:06.64 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
400 Individual Medley Hailey Creary 4:31:06 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
1-Meter Diving Annabelle Gifford 197.03 Dual vs. Iowa State, 10-23-2025 
3-Meter Diving Lily Davis 207.60 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 

RELAYS 
200 Freestyle Relay Currier, Miller, Juez, Hioki 1:34.17 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
400 Freestyle Relay Currier, Juez, Miller, Hioki 3:25.99 at Tommie Invitational, 11-22-2025 
800 Freestyle Relay Miller, Juez, Douds, Hioki 7:48.78 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
200 Medley Relay Lopez, Carpenter, Gnewuch, Currier 1:44.61 at Tommie Invitational, 11-21-2025 
400 Medley Relay Esmas, Miller, Currier, Hioki 3:48.11 at Tommie Invitational, 11-20-2025 
SR–SDSU School Record 
PR–SDSU Pool Record 


